Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: Infotech HAL Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 22nd August 2025
List of creditors as on: 30th September 2025

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in INR)

Amoun | Amount Amount Amount Remarks
Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted tof ofany ofclaim | ofclaim | ,ifany
conting | Mutual under not
S'::' % of ent dues, verificati | admitted
o e
SR ST AL Date of Amount Amountofclaim | . .| Whetherrelated | voting claim ;hat ma);f s
P receipt claimed admitted party? share in £ seko
CoC
ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER
OF CENTRAL TAX
1 SOUTH DIVISION -08, 08-09-2025 74,18,868 74,18,868 Duty and Penalty No 73.03 NA NA NA NA NA
BENGALURU SOUTH Central Government
COMMISSIONERATE
Admitted
EMPLOYEES’ STATE z:ttehn'i
INSURANCE CORPORATION
2 -09- : 2
SUB REGIONAL OFFICE, State Government 23-09-2025 2,03,521 4,956 Interest No 0.05 NA NA 1,98,565 NA mt:;est
BOMMASANDRA ibuti
contributi
on
TOTAL 76,22,389 74,23,824 NA No 73.08 NA NA 1,98,565 NA NA




